PolyPro® XL capsule and mini cartridge filters* are
designed for critical, small volume filter applications in
the pharmaceutical, bioprocess, fine chemical, and
microelectronics markets. They contain pleated, graded
density, absolute-rated, polypropylene filter media
providing excellent retention of particles at fast flow
rates. The all-polypropylene construction offers
superior chemical resistance and durability in

but not supplied by the Seller.
Your Local CUNO Distributor is:
PolyPro XL Filter Capsule and Mini Cartridge Ordering Guide
Cartridge
Type
Grade
Configuration
Nominal
Length
End Connection
Capsule Vent O-ring
Option
Packaging
OptionCode
Rating
(µm)
PPG
020 0.2
C = Capsule
01 = 2 ½" A = 1 ½ " sanitary flange A = Silicone 01 = single pack
060 0.6 02 = 5" B = ½ " (14mm) hose barb B = Fluorocarbon 03 = 3 pack
120 1.2 C = ¼ " MNPT C = EPR 20 = 20 pack
250 2.5 D = 3
8 " FNPT
500 5.0 E = ¼ "- 5
16 "- 3
8 " tapered hose barb
10C 10
M = Mini Ctg
01 = 2 ½"
A = Standard N = None 06 = 6 pack
02 = 5"